
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Meredith Brown Apex Companies
5220 Shad Road, Ste 203, Jacksonville, FL 
32257 904-900-1779 meredith.brown@apexcos.com

2 David Wood Apex Companies
5220 Shad Road, Ste 203, Jacksonville, FL 
32257 904-900-1779 david.wood@apexcos.com

3 Joseph Myers Sunbelt Rentals
2411 Clements Ferry Rd, Charleston, SC 
29492 843-670-2643 j.myers@sunbeltrentals.com

4 Katie Thompson
Moorhead 
Construction, Inc 1513 Anderson Street, Belton, SC 29627 864-338-0888 office@moorheadconstruction.com

5 Bill Folsom Seaboard 4745 GA-99, Brunswick, GA 31525 912-265-6410 billfolsom@seaboardconst.com

6 Chad Andrews
Underground 
Solutions, Inc

2516 Chumleigh Circle, Tallahassee, FL 
32309 229-378-0315 candrews@aegion.com

7 Nick Dross
Underground 
Solutions, Inc

746 Sandy Oaks Ct, Ponte Vedra Beach, 
FL 32082 904-362-3266 ndross@aegion.com

8 Roy Starr WPC/Randall JV 3307 Clarcona Road, Apopka, FL 32703 407-464-7776 rstarr@wpcind.com

9 Jeff Klebowski
Legacy Water Group, 
LLC

10130 Bob Williams Parkway, Covington, 
GA 30014 678-712-5245 jklebowski@legacywatergroup.com

10 Blake Wyatt Sunbelt Rentals
2411 Clements Ferry Rd, Charleston, SC 
29492 843-323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com

11 Eric McKendree Synergy Equipment
2206 US Highway 80, Garden City, GA 
31408 912-335-6577 emckendree@synergyequip.com

12 Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc PO box 526, Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

13 James Merritt PopCo, Inc PO box 526, Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

14 Amy Blackwelder TB Landmark
11220 New Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL 
32226 904-751-1016 amyb@tblandmark.com

15 Evan Green BRW Construction PO Box 1806, Savannah, GA 31402 912-236-8107 ebgreen@brwconstruction.com

16 Christina Yero AE Engineering, Inc
219 Newnan Street N 4th Floor, 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 727-409-8375 cyero@aeengineeringinc.com
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17 Steven Nettles AE Engineering, Inc
219 Newnan Street N 4th Floor, 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 727-409-8375 snettles@aeengineeringinc.com

18 David Osborne ISCO Industries, Inc
100 Witherspoon Street, Louisville, KY 
40202 615-425-8255 david.osborne@isco-pipe.com

19 Eugenio Du Pond
Southeast Directional 
Drilling

3117 N Cesna Ave, Casa Grande, AZ 
85122 520-423-2131 eugenio@southeastdrilling.com

20 Gabriel Sanders Miller Excavation, Inc
9000 Choctaw Street, Union City OK 
73090 405-483-5158 millerexcavation@gmail.com

21 Sam Sebo
Southeast Directional 
Drilling

3117 N Cesna Ave, Casa Grande, AZ 
85122 918-557-0308 ssebo@southeastdrilling.com

22 Shane Tuell
Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA 
31520 704-860-8181 stuell@bio-nomic.com

23 Billy Robertson
Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA 
31520 704-860-8181 wrobertson@bio-nomic.com

24 Adam Hockensmith K3 Directional Drilling 8526 SW Kansas Ave, Stuart, FL 34997 772-600-7118 estimating@k3directionaldrilling.com

25 Jessica Loos DB Civil Construction
4475 US-1 South, Ste 707, St Augustine, 
FL 32086 904-329-7672 jloos@dbcivilconstruction.com

26 Ian Dorris
RH Moore 
Construction, Inc 10601 SC-707, Myrtle Beach, SC 29588 943-655-9063 iandorris@rhmoorecompany.com
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Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7122
tkline@bgjwsc.org

3 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7127
pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

4 Christa Free BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7144
cfree@bgjwsc.org

5 Jason Vo BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7140
jvo@bgjwsc.org

6 Kirk Young BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7152
kyoung@bgjwsc.org

7 David Grantham BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7117 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org
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